
SZTAFETY - SZKOŁY PODSTAWOWE

Nazwa zespołu/Skład Rok Start Czas Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
Szkoła Podstawowa nr 14 00:19:50
SzkLESZCZYŃSKI MATEUSZ 2003 00:00:00 00:02:55 00:02:55 00:19:50
SzkPRZYBYŁEK JOACHIM 2003 00:02:55 00:05:14 00:02:19 00:19:50
SzkWOJCIESZONEK ŁUKASZ 2003 00:05:14 00:07:39 00:02:25 00:19:50
SzkHUTYRIAK DAMIAN 2003 00:07:39 00:09:38 00:01:59 00:19:50
SzkJĘCZMIEŃ MATEUSZ 2003 00:09:38 00:12:04 00:02:26 00:19:50
SzkJANKOWSKI JAKUB 2003 00:12:04 00:14:36 00:02:32 00:19:50
SzkOSMAŃSKI MICHAŁ 2003 00:14:36 00:17:04 00:02:28 00:19:50
SzkCISZEWSKI JAN 2004 00:17:04 00:19:50 00:02:46 00:19:50
Szkoła Podstawowa 10 00:20:43
SzkGNAP ŁUKASZ 00:00:00 00:03:07 00:03:07 00:20:43
SzkCHAMIOŁO DANIEL 00:03:07 00:05:53 00:02:46 00:20:43
SzkFRANCZYK KAMIL 00:05:53 00:03:32 00:20:43
SzkFRĘŚKO KACPER 00:03:32 00:10:43 00:07:11 00:20:43
SzkKICZAK KONRAD 00:10:43 00:13:11 00:02:28 00:20:43
SzkSOLECKI SZYMON 00:13:11 00:15:29 00:02:18 00:20:43
SzkTOTOSZKO KONRAD 00:15:29 00:18:08 00:02:39 00:20:43
SzkWASILCZUK MAREK 00:18:08 00:20:43 00:02:35 00:20:43
S.P.  im. Jana Pawła II w Jerzmanowej 00:20:44
S.PMADEJ KAMIL 2003 00:00:00 00:02:52 00:02:52 00:20:44
S.PCIOŁEK ERYK 2003 00:02:52 00:05:08 00:02:16 00:20:44
S.PKAROLONEK PATRYK 2003 00:05:08 00:07:37 00:02:29 00:20:44
S.PMALINOWSKI FILIP 2003 00:07:37 00:10:03 00:02:26 00:20:44
S.PZACHOSZCZ MARCEL 2004 00:10:03 00:12:46 00:02:43 00:20:44
S.PTOMASZEWSKI OLIWIER 2004 00:12:46 00:00:00 00:20:44
S.PZAŁUDZKI BARTOSZ 2004 00:00:00 00:18:02 00:18:02 00:20:44
S.PKRÓLAK WOJCIECH 2005 00:18:02 00:20:44 00:02:42 00:20:44
SP im. H. Sienkiewicza w Jaczowie 00:20:56
SP CIEŚLAK SZYMON 2003 00:00:00 00:02:45 00:02:45 00:20:56
SP SUCHOCKI PATRYK 2003 00:02:45 00:05:13 00:02:28 00:20:56
SP BUCZYŃSKI CEZARY 2003 00:05:13 00:08:14 00:03:01 00:20:56
SP BIELSK KAROL 2003 00:08:14 00:10:41 00:02:27 00:20:56
SP POPIWCZUK BARTOSZ 2003 00:10:41 00:13:16 00:02:35 00:20:56
SP BIELSKI EDWARD 2004 00:13:16 00:15:45 00:02:29 00:20:56
SP TŁUCZEK SZYMON 2004 00:15:45 00:18:06 00:02:21 00:20:56
SP BACHTA WIKTOR 2003 00:18:06 00:20:56 00:02:50 00:20:56

STRONA: 1



SZTAFETY - SZKOŁY PODSTAWOWE

Nazwa zespołu/Skład Rok Start Czas Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
Szkoła Podstawowa im. K. Makuszyńskiego 00:21:26
SzkSZYMANKIEWICZ MARCEL 2003 00:00:00 00:02:49 00:02:49 00:21:26
SzkJĘDRZEJEWSKI JAKUB 2003 00:02:49 00:05:35 00:02:46 00:21:26
SzkTATARSKI JAKUB 2003 00:05:35 00:07:58 00:02:23 00:21:26
SzkNOMEJKO KACPER 2004 00:07:58 00:10:34 00:02:36 00:21:26
SzkWYSOCKI ALAN 2004 00:10:34 00:13:31 00:02:57 00:21:26
SzkMARCIN SIDOROWICZ 2003 00:13:31 00:16:00 00:02:29 00:21:26
SzkSTĘPIEŃ DAWID 2004 00:16:00 00:18:37 00:02:37 00:21:26
SzkLENTKA BENJAMIN 2003 00:18:37 00:21:26 00:02:49 00:21:26
Szkoła Podstawowa nr6 00:21:36
SzkPIĄTKOWSKI KACPER 2003 00:00:00 00:03:11 00:03:11 00:21:36
SzkKALINOWSKI WOJCIECH 2003 00:03:11 00:05:47 00:02:36 00:21:36
SzkDĄBROWSKI FILIP 2003 00:05:47 00:08:22 00:02:35 00:21:36
SzkPIETRUSZEWSKI JAKUB 2003 00:08:22 00:11:07 00:02:45 00:21:36
SzkOLIWO-HERNIK DAVID 2003 00:11:07 00:13:40 00:02:33 00:21:36
SzkZIELIŃSKI DOMINIK 2003 00:13:40 00:16:14 00:02:34 00:21:36
SzkHERNIK IGOR 2003 00:16:14 00:18:48 00:02:34 00:21:36
SzkKRZYWICKI ERYK 2003 00:18:48 00:21:36 00:02:48 00:21:36
Szkoła Podstawowa 10 00:21:41
SzkADAMCZEWSKA ZUZANNA 00:00:00 00:03:09 00:03:09 00:21:41
SzkMARGAAS JAGODA 00:03:09 00:05:56 00:02:47 00:21:41
SzkPYK WIKTORIA 00:05:56 00:08:30 00:02:34 00:21:41
SzkGŁOWACKA AMELIA 00:08:30 00:11:13 00:02:43 00:21:41
SzkSZCZEPANIAK WIKTORIA 00:11:13 00:13:44 00:02:31 00:21:41
SzkSUŁKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 00:13:44 00:16:22 00:02:38 00:21:41
SzkMIKOŁAJCZAK WIKTORIA 00:16:22 00:18:55 00:02:33 00:21:41
SzkWAWRZEŃCZUK NICOLE 00:18:55 00:21:41 00:02:46 00:21:41
SP 12 00:21:50
SP PRUSKI WIKTOR 2003 00:00:00 00:02:55 00:02:55 00:21:50
SP LECH JAKUB 2003 00:02:55 00:05:21 00:02:26 00:21:50
SP KACZOR BARTEK 2003 00:05:21 00:08:05 00:02:44 00:21:50
SP KOCHAŃCZYK PATRYK 2003 00:08:05 00:10:53 00:02:48 00:21:50
SP CHMIELNICKI BARTOSZ 2005 00:10:53 00:13:21 00:02:28 00:21:50
SP DZIERŻAWSKI DOMINIK 2005 00:13:21 00:15:59 00:02:38 00:21:50
SP POPEK PATRYK 2003 00:15:59 00:18:29 00:02:30 00:21:50
SP NAWROCKI KAMIL 2003 00:18:29 00:21:50 00:03:21 00:21:50

STRONA: 2



SZTAFETY - SZKOŁY PODSTAWOWE

Nazwa zespołu/Skład Rok Start Czas Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
SP-2 GŁOGÓW 00:21:58
SP-BOSY KACPER 2004 00:00:00 00:03:11 00:03:11 00:21:58
SP-SZYDEŁKO SZYMON 2004 00:03:11 00:05:40 00:02:29 00:21:58
SP-STARCZAN GRACJAN 2003 00:05:40 00:08:34 00:02:54 00:21:58
SP-STAWARZ KACPER 2003 00:08:34 00:11:12 00:02:38 00:21:58
SP-DRANKIEWICZ JAKUB 2003 00:11:12 00:13:48 00:02:36 00:21:58
SP-BOROWSKI MARCELI 2003 00:13:48 00:16:15 00:02:27 00:21:58
SP-JUSZCZAK ROBERT 2003 00:16:15 00:19:05 00:02:50 00:21:58
SP-CHWIŚCIEL PIOTR 2003 00:19:05 00:21:58 00:02:53 00:21:58
SP3 00:22:04

NARAMSKI ADRIAN 2004 00:00:00 00:03:33 00:03:33 00:22:04
SEROFIN JAKUB 2004 00:03:33 00:06:02 00:02:29 00:22:04
HAWRO MIŁOSZ 2004 00:06:02 00:08:44 00:02:42 00:22:04
LEŚNIAK JAKUB 2003 00:08:44 00:11:19 00:02:35 00:22:04
LECH KRYSTIAN 2003 00:11:19 00:13:47 00:02:28 00:22:04
SYPNIEWICZ ADRIAN 2003 00:13:47 00:16:26 00:02:39 00:22:04
SZNAJDER PATRYK 2003 00:16:26 00:19:05 00:02:39 00:22:04
STĘPIEŃ GRACJAN 2003 00:19:05 00:22:04 00:02:59 00:22:04

Zespołu Szkół im. Polskich Olimpijczyków 00:22:19
ZesDURAŁ DAWID 2004 00:00:00 00:03:10 00:03:10 00:22:19
ZesTORBA BARTOSZ 2005 00:03:10 00:06:20 00:03:10 00:22:19
ZesCYBULSKI FILIP 2003 00:06:20 00:08:50 00:02:30 00:22:19
ZesWIŚNIOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 2003 00:08:50 00:11:22 00:02:32 00:22:19
ZesSKOWRON PAWEŁ 2003 00:11:22 00:14:05 00:02:43 00:22:19
ZesKOWALCZYK MARIUSZ 2004 00:14:05 00:16:42 00:02:37 00:22:19
ZesCHORĄŻYCZEWSKI PAWEŁ 2003 00:16:42 00:19:14 00:02:32 00:22:19
ZesJANKOWSKI DOMINIK 2003 00:19:14 00:22:19 00:03:05 00:22:19
SP 12 00:22:21
SP OLBRYCH BARBARA 2003 00:00:00 00:03:16 00:03:16 00:22:21
SP BICZYSKO KLAUDIA 2003 00:03:16 00:05:57 00:02:41 00:22:21
SP ŁUCZYK OLIWIA 2003 00:05:57 00:08:35 00:02:38 00:22:21
SP STODULSKA KAROLINA 2003 00:08:35 00:11:19 00:02:44 00:22:21
SP KUCHAJA MARTYNA 2003 00:11:19 00:14:03 00:02:44 00:22:21
SP ZIBROW MAGDALENA 2003 00:14:03 00:16:48 00:02:45 00:22:21
SP HARA LAURA 2003 00:16:48 00:19:35 00:02:47 00:22:21
SP CZERNIAWSKA ZOFIA 2003 00:19:35 00:22:21 00:02:46 00:22:21

STRONA: 3



SZTAFETY - SZKOŁY PODSTAWOWE

Nazwa zespołu/Skład Rok Start Czas Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
Szkoła Podstawowa w Wilkowie 00:23:06
SzkBANDURA JAKUB 2003 00:00:00 00:02:54 00:02:54 00:23:06
SzkBANDURA MACIEJ 2005 00:02:54 00:05:52 00:02:58 00:23:06
SzkNALEPIŃSKI PATRYK 2003 00:05:52 00:08:45 00:02:53 00:23:06
SzkMIKOŁAJCZYK MARIUSZ 2003 00:08:45 00:11:20 00:02:35 00:23:06
SzkSZYBA MAREK 2005 00:11:20 00:14:40 00:03:20 00:23:06
SzkGRZEGOREK JAKUB 2005 00:14:40 00:17:21 00:02:41 00:23:06
SzkJASIK MATEUSZ 2005 00:17:21 00:20:23 00:03:02 00:23:06
SzkPAWLAK JAKUB 2005 00:20:23 00:23:06 00:02:43 00:23:06
SP w NIELUBI 00:23:13
SP DELESTOWICZ OSKAR 2005 00:00:00 00:03:56 00:03:56 00:23:13
SP SERWERYN PATRYK 2005 00:03:56 00:06:53 00:02:57 00:23:13
SP KRUPA FILIP 2003 00:06:53 00:09:26 00:02:33 00:23:13
SP NOWICKI ERWIN 2003 00:09:26 00:11:58 00:02:32 00:23:13
SP ZARUCZYŃSKI KAMIL 2003 00:11:58 00:14:30 00:02:32 00:23:13
SP FICEK JOANNA 2004 00:14:30 00:17:09 00:02:39 00:23:13
SP URBAŃCZYK JULIA 2005 00:17:09 00:20:24 00:03:15 00:23:13
SP TARKOWSKI SZYMON 2005 00:20:24 00:23:13 00:02:49 00:23:13
S.P.  im. Jana Pawła II w Jerzmanowej 00:23:43
S.PSTYSIAK ANNA 2004 00:00:00 00:03:35 00:03:35 00:23:43
S.PNIEDOŚPIAŁ ZOFIA 2004 00:03:35 00:06:13 00:02:38 00:23:43
S.PJANUSZ MARIANNA 2005 00:06:13 00:08:59 00:02:46 00:23:43
S.PSZYLIŃCZUK ANNA 2003 00:08:59 00:11:35 00:02:36 00:23:43
S.PKARWACKA KLAUDIA 2003 00:11:35 00:14:36 00:03:01 00:23:43
S.PSMIGAJ HANNA 2005 00:14:36 00:17:28 00:02:52 00:23:43
S.PPOLAK AGATA 2005 00:17:28 00:20:33 00:03:05 00:23:43
S.PKREMER ALICJA 2005 00:20:33 00:23:43 00:03:10 00:23:43
Zespół Szkół w Przedmościu 00:23:46
ZesDRANKIEWICZ ERNEST 2004 00:00:00 00:03:50 00:03:50 00:23:46
ZesOLEK DOMINIK 2004 00:03:50 00:07:10 00:03:20 00:23:46
ZesCZEKAJ OSKAR 2004 00:07:10 00:09:30 00:02:20 00:23:46
ZesCYBULSKI KAMIL 2004 00:09:30 00:12:41 00:03:11 00:23:46
ZesRUDOWICZ HUBERT 2004 00:12:41 00:15:21 00:02:40 00:23:46
ZesKRAWCZYK WIKTOR 2004 00:15:21 00:18:29 00:03:08 00:23:46
ZesGNIEWOSZ SZYMON 2004 00:18:29 00:21:24 00:02:55 00:23:46
ZesKOSIEK KACPER 2004 00:21:24 00:23:46 00:02:22 00:23:46

STRONA: 4



SZTAFETY - SZKOŁY PODSTAWOWE

Nazwa zespołu/Skład Rok Start Czas Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
SERBOWIACY 00:24:21
SERRODAK AMADEUSZ 2003 00:00:00 00:03:08 00:03:08 00:24:21
SERŁABAREWICZ JAKUB 2003 00:03:08 00:05:54 00:02:46 00:24:21
SERCZYCZYK KACPER 2003 00:05:54 00:09:14 00:03:20 00:24:21
SERKOŁODZIEJ WOJTEK 2003 00:09:14 00:11:47 00:02:33 00:24:21
SERNIECIECKI KRZYSZTOF 2003 00:11:47 00:15:21 00:03:34 00:24:21
SERONOSZKO MAREK 2004 00:15:21 00:18:00 00:02:39 00:24:21
SERKACHEL KACPER 2004 00:18:00 00:20:51 00:02:51 00:24:21
SERMICHALCZAK DOMINIK 2005 00:20:51 00:24:21 00:03:30 00:24:21
ZS Przedmoście 00:24:53
ZS JANKOWSKA DOROTA 2003 00:00:00 00:03:51 00:03:51 00:24:53
ZS KMIECZYK JULIANNA 2003 00:03:51 00:06:57 00:03:06 00:24:53
ZS ZACHARZESKA PAULA 2003 00:06:57 00:09:46 00:02:49 00:24:53
ZS SZULC KATARZYNA 2003 00:09:46 00:12:59 00:03:13 00:24:53
ZS KAWALEC SARA 2004 00:12:59 00:15:56 00:02:57 00:24:53
ZS KAWALEC LAURA 2004 00:15:56 00:18:55 00:02:59 00:24:53
ZS PFEIFFER WIKTORIA 2003 00:18:55 00:21:37 00:02:42 00:24:53
ZS MACHOTA WIKTORIA 2005 00:21:37 00:24:53 00:03:16 00:24:53
Szkoła Podstawowa nr6 00:25:05
SzkMATUSZEWSKA MIRIAM 2004 00:00:00 00:04:04 00:04:04 00:25:05
SzkKOSTRZEWSKA KAMILA 2004 00:04:04 00:07:12 00:03:08 00:25:05
SzkLESIUK ALEKSANDRA 2003 00:07:12 00:09:55 00:02:43 00:25:05
SzkPIĄTEK DOROTA 2004 00:09:55 00:12:53 00:02:58 00:25:05
SzkKAJNYS PATRYCJA 2004 00:12:53 00:15:48 00:02:55 00:25:05
SzkOLEJNIK NATALIA 2004 00:15:48 00:18:33 00:02:45 00:25:05
SzkŁOPUSZKO SAMANTA 2003 00:18:33 00:21:25 00:02:52 00:25:05
SzkSOWA MONIKA 2003 00:21:25 00:25:05 00:03:40 00:25:05
Szkoła Podstawowa im. K. Makuszyńskiego 00:25:20
SzkPAŁKA ROKSANA 2003 00:00:00 00:04:07 00:04:07 00:25:20
SzkKABAT SANDRA 2003 00:04:07 00:06:44 00:02:37 00:25:20
SzkKOBIELA NATALIA 2003 00:06:44 00:09:42 00:02:58 00:25:20
SzkZALEŚNA KLAUDIA 2003 00:09:42 00:12:30 00:02:48 00:25:20
SzkJABŁOŃSKA SANDRA 2003 00:12:30 00:15:21 00:02:51 00:25:20
SzkBIELECKA WIKTORIA 2004 00:15:21 00:18:22 00:03:01 00:25:20
SzkKASPRZAK WERONIKA 2004 00:18:22 00:21:40 00:03:18 00:25:20
SzkSZNIGIR WIKTORIA 2004 00:21:40 00:25:20 00:03:40 00:25:20

STRONA: 5



SZTAFETY - SZKOŁY PODSTAWOWE

Nazwa zespołu/Skład Rok Start Czas Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
Szkoła Podstawowa w Wilkowie 00:27:23
SzkURBAŃSKA IZABELA 2004 00:00:00 00:03:52 00:03:52 00:27:23
SzkMADEJ WIOLETTA 2004 00:03:52 00:07:05 00:03:13 00:27:23
SzkJAGIELSKA HANNA 2004 00:07:05 00:10:28 00:03:23 00:27:23
SzkBIŃKOWSKA DARIA 2004 00:10:28 00:13:37 00:03:09 00:27:23
SzkTOBÓLSKA TOLA 2005 00:13:37 00:17:08 00:03:31 00:27:23
SzkKŁĘBUCKA ALEKSANDRA 2005 00:17:08 00:20:52 00:03:44 00:27:23
SzkBOBOWSKA KINGA 2006 00:20:52 00:24:10 00:03:18 00:27:23
SzkCHYLARECKA ALEKSANDRA 2007 00:24:10 00:27:23 00:03:13 00:27:23
SERBOWIANKI 00:27:52
SERKOSMATKA KORNELIA 2004 00:00:00 00:04:09 00:04:09 00:27:52
SERROŻEK PAULA 2003 00:04:09 00:07:03 00:02:54 00:27:52
SERVASICEK MICHAELA 2003 00:07:03 00:09:59 00:02:56 00:27:52
SERBOJKO PAULINA 2004 00:09:59 00:13:59 00:04:00 00:27:52
SERGÓRAL ALICJA 2004 00:13:59 00:16:58 00:02:59 00:27:52
SEROCHEJ EWELINA 2004 00:16:58 00:20:22 00:03:24 00:27:52
SERPRUSKA LILIANNA 2005 00:20:22 00:24:10 00:03:48 00:27:52
SERKORCZ NATALIA 2005 00:24:10 00:27:52 00:03:42 00:27:52

STRONA: 6


